amazonbusiness
N

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: December 21, 2024
Purchase Order #:

Order #: 114-9973607-4408257
Date shipped: December 23, 2024

Shipment details

Item description

Ship to:

Melissa Pease

Project Succeed Inc

129 10TH AVE N

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-6357
United States

Qty

Bostitch Office Personal Electric Pencil Sharpener, Powerful Stall-Free Motor, High Capacity 6

Shavings Tray, Blue (SKU: 3024538AA)

Condition: New

Sold by: HiTouch Business Services a BU of Staples

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Packing slip

Item price  Item subtotal

$14.17 $85.02

$85.02
$0.00
$5.10

$90.12

1/1



amazonbusiness
N

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: December 21, 2024
Purchase Order #:

Order #: 114-9973607-4408257
Date shipped: December 23, 2024

Shipment details

Item description

Ship to:

Melissa Pease

Project Succeed Inc

129 10TH AVE N

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-6357
United States

Qty

Bostitch Office Personal Electric Pencil Sharpener, Powerful Stall-Free Motor, High Capacity 4

Shavings Tray, Blue (SKU: 3024538AA)

Condition: New

Sold by: HiTouch Business Services a BU of Staples

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Packing slip

Item price  Item subtotal

$14.17 $56.68

$56.68
$0.00
$3.40

$60.08

1/1



