## amazon business

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: December 21, 2024	Ship to:	
Purchase Order #:	Melissa Pease	
Order #: 114-9973607-4408257	Project Succeed Inc 129 10TH AVE N	
Date shipped: December 23, 2024	TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-635 United States	

## Shipment details

Item description		Qty	Item price	Item subtotal
Bostitch Office Personal Electric Pencil Sharp Shavings Tray, Blue (SKU: 3024538AA) Condition: New Sold by: HiTouch Business Services a BU of S	pener, Powerful Stall-Free Motor, High Capacity Staples	6	\$14.17	\$85.02
	ltem subtotal Shipping & handling Sales tax			\$85.02 \$0.00 \$5.10
	Total			\$90.12

Visit Amazon.com/returns

## amazon business

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: December 21, 2024	Ship to:	
Purchase Order #:	Melissa Pease	
Order #: 114-9973607-4408257	Project Succeed Inc 129 10TH AVE N	
Date shipped: December 23, 2024	TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-635 United States	

## Shipment details

Item description		Qty	Item price	Item subtotal
Bostitch Office Personal Electric Pencil Sharpe Shavings Tray, Blue (SKU: 3024538AA) Condition: New Sold by: HiTouch Business Services a BU of Sta		4	\$14.17	\$56.68
	Item subtotal Shipping & handling Sales tax			\$56.68 \$0.00 \$3.40
	Total			\$60.08

Visit Amazon.com/returns